
1 Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays

 
Chester Railway Station
Chester Foregate Street Stop BB
Chester Kings School
Broughton Tesco
Broughton Arriva Depot
Buckley Black Lion
Mold Bus Station 4
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1 Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays

 
Mold Bus Station 5
Buckley Police Station
Broughton Arriva Depot
Broughton Tesco
Chester Business Park Lakewood
Chester Railway Station
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1743
1801
1808
1817
1832

X4 Chester to Mold

via Broughton, Hawarden and Buckley - Valid from Sunday, December 26, 2021 to Saturday, January 1, 2022

Monday to Friday - Mold Bus Station 4

Monday to Friday - Chester Railway Station
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